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HIRd HIBR/ Government of India

ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES DEOGHAR
(=Y Td YRIR Feurr vy MR WRER & Srdi Tty wge o1 HT)

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Health & Family Welfare)

No. AIIMS (Deoghar)/ Exam Cell/ ACOE/ 2023-24/ gg’b

Dated:- 52 / &2 2023

2"! Professional MBBS Examination (2020 Batch)
Time Table

Theory: - 10:00am to 01:00pm

Venue: - Examination Hall, AIIMS, Devipur.

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
10-04-2023 Monday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Pathology- 1
12-04-2023 Wednesday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Pathology- I1
15-04-2023 Saturday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Pharmacology- I
17-04-2023 Monday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Pharmacology- 11
19-04-2023 Wednesday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm Microbiology- I
21-04-2023 Friday 10:00 am - 01:00 pm Microbiology- 11
24-04-2023 Monday 10:00 am — 01:00 pm FMT

Practical: - 9:00 am onwards
DATE DAY | Pathology Pharmacology | Microbiology FMT
26-04-2023 Wednesday A B - -
27-04-2023 Thursday B A - -
28-04-2023 Friday - - A
29-04-2023 Saturday - - A

Group — A (Enrolment No. 20MU001 to 20MU031)
Group — B (Enrolment No. 20MU032 to 20MU062)

This has approval of the Competent Authority.

Assistant Controller of Examination
AIIMS Deoghar

Copy to:-

1. PS to Executive Director

Associate Dean (Academic)

Associate Dean (Exam)

Concerned Departments

Faculty I/C, IT for uploading the notice in student Section.

Co-ordinator, Second Professional MBBS

Notice Board
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